
FGB - 

Autumn 1

FGB - 

Autumn 2

FGB - 

Spring 2

FGB - 

Summer 1

(Budget)

FGB - 

Summer 2

FPP - 

Autumn 1

FPP - 

Autumn 2

FPP - 

Spring 1

Fpp - 

Spring 2

FPP - 

Summer 1

FPP - 

Summer 2

Curric - 

Autumn 1

Curricu - 

Autumn 2

Curric - 

Spring 1

Curric - 

Spring 2

Curric - 

Summer 1

Curric - 

Summer 2

Total 

Attended 

as Gov

Total 

Attended 

as Assoc

Total 

Other 

Attended

17.10.23 12.12.23 25.03.24 07.05.24 18.07.24 26.09.23 21.11.23 30.01.24 05.03.24 30.04.24 25.06.24 26.09.23 21.11.23 30.01.24 05.03.24 30.04.24 25.06.24

Ackner Benjamin  
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 x x x x x x

11/11

(100%)

Aytoun Dawn
1 1 1 1 1 x x x x x x 1 1 1 1 ARA 1

10/11

(91%)

Childs Sarah
1 ARA ARA 1 1 x x x x x x 1 1 1 1 1 1

9/11

(82%)

Forster Helen
1 1 ARA ARA 1 x x x x x x ARA ARA 1 1 1 1

6/11

(55%)

Heffer Rachel
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

17/17

(100%)

Laval Philippa
1 ARA 1 ARA 1 x x x x x x 1 1 1 1 1 1

9/11

(82%)

Littlejohn Christopher  
1 1 1 1 ARA 1 1 1 1 1 1 x x x x x x

10/11

(91%)

Lord Emily
1 1 1 ARA 1 1 1 1 1 1 ARA x x x x x x

9/11

(82%)

Pallot Hannah
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 IA IA IA x IA x

4/4

(100%)

4

Royston Valerie
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 ARA 1 1 1 1 1

16/17 

(94%)

Smith Sarah
ARA 1 1 1 ARA IA 1 1 ARA 1 1 x x x x x x

7/10

(70%)

1

Teff Kitty
1 1 1 1 1 x x x x x x IA 1 1 1 1 1

10/10

(100%)

1

Snodgrass Peter Associate 

30.10.24 x 1A 1A 1A ARA x x x x x x x ARA 1A 1A 1A 1A

7/9

(78%)

TOTALS

Govs Present 11/12

(92%)

10/12

(83%)

10/12

(83%)

9/12 

(75%)

10/12

(83%)

6/6

(100%)

7/7

(100%)

6/7

(86%)

6/7

(86%)

7/7

(100%)

6/7

(86%)

4/6

(67%)

6/7

(86%)

7/7

(100%)

7/7

(100%)

6/7

(86%)

7/7

(100%)

Associates Present 0/0 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1

Other Govs In 

Attendance

1 2 1 1 1

GOVERNOR ATTENDANCE

ARAM - Apologies received after meeting

1  - Attended as governor

ARA - Apologies received and accepted

Date 

appointed if 

during 

academic 

year

ARNA - Apologies received and not 

NAR - No apologies received

1A - Attended as Associate

LoA - Leave of Absence (not included in totals)*

ForenamesSurname


