Surname	Forenames	Date appointed if during academic year		GOVERNOR ATTENDANCE																		
				FGB - Autumn 2	FGB - Spring 2	FGB - Summer 1 (Budget)	FGB - Summer 2			FPP - Spring 1	Fpp - Spring 2	FPP - Summer 1		Curric - Autumn 1	Curricu - Autumn 2	Curric - Spring 1	Curric - Spring 2		Curric - Summer 2	Total Attended as Gov	Total Attended as Assoc	Total Other Attended
			17.10.23	12.12.23	25.03.24	07.05.24	18.07.24	26.09.23	21.11.23	30.01.24	05.03.24	30.04.24	25.06.24	26.09.23	21.11.23	30.01.24	05.03.24	30.04.24	25.06.24			
Ackner	Benjamin		1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	x	x	x	x	x	x	11/11 (100%)		
Aytoun	Dawn		1	1	1	1	1	x	x	x	x	x	x	1	1	1	1	ARA	1	10/11 (91%)		
Childs	Sarah		1	ARA	ARA	1	1	x	x	x	x	x	x	1	1	1	1	1	1	9/11 (82%)		
Forster	Helen		1	1	ARA	ARA	1	x	x	x	x	x	x	ARA	ARA	1	1	1	1	6/11 (55%)		
Heffer	Rachel		1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	17/17 (100%)		
Laval	Philippa		1	ARA	1	ARA	1	x	x	x	x	x	x	1	1	1	1	1	1	9/11 (82%)		
Littlejohn	Christopher		1	1	1	1	ARA	1	1	1	1	1	1	x	x	x	x	x	x	10/11 (91%)		
Lord	Emily		1	1	1	ARA	1	1	1	1	1	1	ARA	x	×	x	x	x	x	9/11 (82%)		
Pallot	Hannah		1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	IA	IA	IA	x	IA	x	4/4 (100%)		4
Royston	Valerie		1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	ARA	1	1	1	1	1	16/17 (94%)		
Smith	Sarah		ARA	1	1	1	ARA	IA	1	1	ARA	1	1	x	x	x	x	x	x	7/10 (70%)		1
Teff	Kitty		1	1	1	1	1	x	x	x	x	x	x	IA	1	1	1	1	1	10/10 (100%)		1
Snodgrass	Peter	Associate 30.10.24	x	1A	1A	1A	ARA	×	x	x	x	x	x	x	ARA	1A	1A	1A	1A		7/9 (78%)	

TOTALS

Govs Present		11/12	10/12	10/12	9/12	10/12	6/6	7/7	6/7	6/7	7/7	6/7	4/6	6/7	7/7	7/7	6/7	7/7
		(92%)	(83%)	(83%)	(75%)	(83%)	(100%)	(100%)	(86%)	(86%)	(100%)	(86%)	(67%)	(86%)	(100%)	(100%)	(86%)	(100%)
Associates Present		0/0	1/1	1/1	1/1	1/1	0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	1/1	1/1	1/1	1/1
Other Govs In							1						2	1	1		1	
Attendance																		

Attended as governor
Attended as Associate
ARA - Apologies received and accepted
ARAM - Apologies received after meeting
ARNA - Apologies received and not
LoA - Leave of Absence (not included in tot
NAR - No apologies received